EMERGENCY DRILLS

Building: East Intermediate

2025-26

FIRE DRILLS

CONDUCTED BY:

3 MUST BE
BEFORE DEC.
18T

DATE & TIME
COMPLETED

1.Vickie Tisdale — Principall
2. Vickie Tisdale — Principall
3, Vickie Tisdale - Principal

9/2/2025
9/10/2025
10/2/2025

10:00 AM
1:50 PM
9:00 AM

Completed
Completed
Completed

9/2/2025 @ 10:02 AM
9/10/2025 @ 1:52 PM
10/2/2025 @ 9:02 AM

TORNADO DRILLS

1 MUST BE
DURING THE
MONTH OF

DATE & TIME

CONDUCTED BY:

1.Vickie Tisdale — Principall

11/14/2025

9:30 AM

MARCH
Completed

COMPLETED
11/14/2025 @ 9:31 AM

LOCKDOWN DRILLS
CONDUCTED BY:

1.Vickie Tisdale — Principal
2. Vickie Tisdale — Principal

10/23/2025
1/29/2026

9:00 AM
10:15 AM

1 MUST BE
DONE
DURING
LUNCH OR

CLASS
PASSING TIME

Completed
Completed

DATE & TIME
COMPLETED
10/23/2025 @ 9:02 AM
10/29/2026 @ 10:16 AM




