

EMERGENCY DRILLS

Building: East Intermediate

2025-26

FIRE DRILLS CONDUCTED BY:	DATE:	TIME:	3 MUST BE BEFORE DEC. 1ST	DATE & TIME COMPLETED
1.Vickie Tisdale – Principal	9/2/2025	10:00 AM	Completed	9/2/2025 @ 10:02 AM
2. Vickie Tisdale – Principal	9/10/2025	1:50 PM	Completed	9/10/2025 @ 1:52 PM
3, Vickie Tisdale - Principal	10/2/2025	9:00 AM	Completed	10/2/2025 @ 9:02 AM

TORNADO DRILLS CONDUCTED BY:	DATE:	TIME:	1 MUST BE DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH	DATE & TIME COMPLETED
1.Vickie Tisdale – Principal	11/14/2025	9:30 AM	Completed	11/14/2025 @ 9:31 AM

LOCKDOWN DRILLS CONDUCTED BY:	DATE:	TIME:	1 MUST BE DONE DURING LUNCH OR CLASS PASSING TIME	DATE & TIME COMPLETED
1.Vickie Tisdale – Principal	10/23/2025	9:00 AM	Completed	10/23/2025 @ 9:02 AM
2. Vickie Tisdale – Principal	1/29/2026	10:15 AM	Completed	10/29/2026 @ 10:16 AM